エアーピット
104
特　長　Features
風量も調節可能
Adjustable air volume
風量調節機能により、スムーズな
吸着・離脱をコントロールできます。
The airflow adjustment mechanism

です。静電気を嫌う微小電子部品の取り扱いなどに最適です。
［体積固有抵抗105-6Ω・cm］
The Polypenco PEEK resin is compounded with carbon for electro-
statistic protection, and its conductivity has been improved. These
attachments are best suited for manipulation of very small electronic
parts and devices that are very sensitive to static electricity. [Volume
resistivity value: 105-6Ω.cm]
内径
Inside diameter
金属製
Metallic tip attachments
テフロン製
Teflon
導電性 PEEK 製
PEEK conductive tip attachments
φ 0.3 M-0.3 T-0.3 PK-0.3
φ 0.4 M-0.4 T-0.4 PK-0.4
φ 0.5 M-0.5 T-0.5 PK-0.5
φ 0.6 M-0.6 T-0.6 PK-0.6
φ 0.7 M-0.7 T-0.7 PK-0.7
φ 0.8 M-0.8 T-0.8 PK-0.8
φ 1.0 M-1.0 T-1.0 PK-1.0
φ 1.2 M-1.2 T-1.2 PK-1.2
φ 1.5 M-1.5 T-1.5 PK-1.5
φ 1.7 M-1.7 T-1.7 ー
φ 2.0 M-2.0 T-2.0 PK-2.0
φ 2.5 M-2.5 T-2.5 PK-2.5
φ 3.0 M-3.0 T-3.0 PK-3.0
φ 3.5 M-3.5 T-3.5 ー
φ 4.0 M-4.0 T-4.0 PK-4.0
φ 5.0 M-5.0 T-5.0 ー

（I.D.） mm
外径
Outside
diameter
（O.D.） mm
ストレート
Straight 45°
L1=29.35mm
L2=6.35mm
L1=35.7mm
L2=12.7mm
L1=48.4mm
L2=25.4mm
L1=35.7mm
L2=12.7mm
0.1 0.23 ST-A0.1 ー ー ー
0.15 0.3 ー ST-C0.15 ー ST-R0.15
0.2 0.41 ー ST-C0.2 ー ST-R0.2
0.33 0.64 ー ST-C0.33 ST-D0.33 ST-R0.33
0.51 0.81 ST-A0.51 ST-C0.51 ST-D0.51 ST-R0.51
0.84 1.27 ST-A0.84 ST-C0.84 ST-D0.84 ST-R0.84
1.37 1.65 ー ST-C1.37 ST-D1.37 ST-R1.37
1.52 1.83 ー ST-C1.52 ST-D1.52 ST-R1.52
L1
L2
L1
L2